Kosnic.com436
LED Commercial Lamp | Filament
Clear Candle
Frosted Candle
Order Code Power Cap Finish CCT Lumen Trade Price
FC4.2 4.2W B15 / B22 / E14 / E27 Clear
2700K
4000K
470lm £3.24
Order Code Power Cap Finish CCT Lumen Trade Price
FRC4.2 4.2W B15 / B22 / E14 / E27 Frosted 2700K 470lm £3.24
RF wireless triac dimmer
* See datasheet for recommended number of lamps per dimmer
Order Code Max Power Output Current Trade Price
CYDIMRFT1
2 x 120W (100 Vac)
2 x 288W (240 Vac)
2 x 1.2 A £108.04
Energy Class:
Frosted Bent-tip Candle
Order Code Power Cap Finish CCT Lumen Trade Price
FBT4.2 4.2W E14 Frosted 2700K 470lm £3.33
Energy Class:
Energy Class:
Order Code
FC4.2-SBC27
FC4.2-BC27
FC4.2-SES27
FC4.2-ES27
FC4.2-SBC40
FC4.2-BC40
FC4.2-SES40
FC4.2-ES40
FRC4.2-SBC27
FRC4.2-BC27
FRC4.2-SES27
FRC4.2-ES27
FBT4.2-SES27
** Price is a guide only and dependant on cap